2004/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 1 / 5.5-1
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
�Swivelling and clamping via
integrated guide
�Swivel direction freely
selectable and subsequently
adjustable
�Compact

Products 2004/2005 – Subject to change – 2004/101 / 5.5-4
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Type code
u
CLR — 12 — 10 — R — P — A
Type
Double-acting
CLR Linear/swivel clamp
Piston∅ [mm]
Clamping stroke [mm]
Swivel direction
R Swivel motion to right
L Swivel motion to left
G Linear motion
Cushioning
P Non-adjustable at either end
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
S
p
ec
ia
l-
fu
n
ct
io
n
d
ri
ve
s
P
ow
er
cl
am
p
s
5.5
-V- New
2004/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 1 / 5.5-5
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Technical data
Function
-N- Diameter
12 … 63 mm
-T- Stroke length
10, 20, 50 mm
-W- www.festo.com/en/
Spare_parts_service
General technical data

P
ow
er
cl
am
p
s
5.5
-V- New
Products 2004/2005 – Subject to change – 2004/101 / 5.5-10
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Right-hand swivel direction
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 535 431 CLR-12-10-R-P-A
20 535 433 CLR-12-20-R-P-A
16 10 535 435 CLR-16-10-R-P-A
20 535 437 CLR-16-20-R-P-A
20 10 535 439 CLR-20-10-R-P-A
20 535 441 CLR-20-20-R-P-A
25 10 535 443 CLR-25-10-R-P-A5
20 535 445 CLR-25-20-R-P-A
32 10 535 447 CLR-32-10-R-P-A3
20 535 450 CLR-32-20-R-P-A
40 10 535 453 CLR-40-10-R-P-A
20 535 456 CLR-40-20-R-P-A
50 20 535 459 CLR-50-20-R-P-A5
50 535 462 CLR-50-50-R-P-A
63 20 535 465 CLR-63-20-R-P-A3
50 535 468 CLR-63-50-R-P-A
Ordering data – Left-hand swivel direction
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 535 432 CLR-12-10-L-P-A
20 535 434 CLR-12-20-L-P-A
16 10 535 436 CLR-16-10-L-P-A
20 535 438 CLR-16-20-L-P-A
20 10 535 440 CLR-20-10-L-P-A
20 535 442 CLR-20-20-L-P-A
25 10 535 444 CLR-25-10-L-P-A5
20 535 446 CLR-25-20-L-P-A
32 10 535 448 CLR-32-10-L-P-A3
20 535 451 CLR-32-20-L-P-A
40 10 535 454 CLR-40-10-L-P-A
20 535 457 CLR-40-20-L-P-A
50 20 535 460 CLR-50-20-L-P-A5
50 535 463 CLR-50-50-L-P-A
63 20 535 466 CLR-63-20-L-P-A3
50 535 469 CLR-63-50-L-P-A
S
p
ec
ia

P
ow
er
cl
am
p
s
5.5
-V- New
2004/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 1 / 5.5-11
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Linear motion
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
32 10 535 449 CLR-32-10-G-P-A3
20 535 452 CLR-32-20-G-P-A
40 10 535 455 CLR-40-10-G-P-A
20 535 458 CLR-40-20-G-P-A
50 20 535 461 CLR-50-20-G-P-A5
50 535 464 CLR-50-50-G-P-A
63 20 535 467 CLR-63-20-G-P-A3
50 535 470 CLR-63-50-G-P-A
S
p
ec
ia

133 32 46 137.4
40 38 9 18 138.5 36 54 140.9
50 10 45
8 5 21
159.5 45 64 159.7
63 50
8 5 21
166.9 50 75 166.7
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ Basic version Variant R3 – high corrosion protection
CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
12 2 25 537 237 HNA-12 3 25 537 252 HNA-12-R3 -V-
16 2 30 537 238 HNA-16 3 30 537 253 HNA-16-R3 -V-
20 2 50 537 239 HNA-20 3 50 537 254 HNA-20-R3 -V-
25 2 55 537 240 HNA-25 3 55 537 255 HNA-25-R3 -V-
32 2 70 537 241 HNA-32 3 70 537 256 HNA-32-R3 -V-
40 2 90 537 242 HNA-40 3 90 537 257 HNA-40-R3 -V-
50 2 160 537 243 HNA-50 3 160 537 258 HNA-50-R3 -V-
63 2 180 537 244 HNA-63 3 180 537 259 HNA-63-R3 -V-
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a surrounding industrial atmosphere or media such as
cooling or lubricating agents.
Corrosion resistance class 3 according to Festo standard 940 070